12/31/2013

Dist.

HM
MA
MA
LE
DR
PR
DR
MA
BR
LE
BR
SP
HM
MV
PR
SU
LE
MV
PR
DR
MV
LE
BR
LE
DR
MV
MA
SP
SP
PR
PR
LE
DR
SU
MV
SP
PR
SU
MV
MV
MV
PR
LE
DR
PR
MA

Case Number
SP 2012-HM-068
VC 2012-MA-005

SP 2012-MA-070
SP 2012-LE-072
SP 2012-DR-073
SP 2012-PR-074
SP 2012-DR-076
SP 2012-MA-045
SP 2012-BR-066
SP 2012-LE-079
SP 2012-BR-078
SP 2012-SP-082
SP 2012-HM-081
SP 2012-MV-083
SP 2012-PR-069
SP 2012-SU-080
VC 2012-LE-008
SP 2012-MV-089
SP 2012-PR-088
SP 2013-DR-003
SP 2013-MV-002
SP 2013-LE-004
SP 2013-BR-016
SP 2013-LE-005
SP 2013-DR-008
VC 2012-MV-006
SP 2013-MA-013
SP 2012-SP-085
SP 2013-SP-010
SP 2012-PR-086
SP 2013-PR-009
SP 2012-LE-084
SP 2013-DR-006
SP 2012-SU-087
SP 2013-MV-018
SP 2013-SP-017
SPA 2011-PR-083

SP 2013-SU-015
SP 2013-MV-011
VC 2012-MV-007
SP 2012-MV-077
SP 2013-PR-022
SP 2013-LE-021
SP 2013-DR-007
SP 2012-PR-071
SP 2013-MA-025

Board Date
1/9/2013
1/9/2013
1/9/2013
1/9/2013
1/16/2013
1/16/2013
1/30/2013
1/30/2013
1/30/2013
2/6/2013
2/6/2013
2/6/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
4/3/2013
4/3/2013
4/3/2013
4/17/2013
4/17/2013
4/17/2013
4/24/2013
4/24/2013
4/24/2013
4/24/2013
4/24/2013
4/24/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/15/2013
5/15/2013
5/15/2013
5/15/2013
5/15/2013
5/15/2013
5/15/2013
5/15/2013
6/5/2013

Zoning Cases Before the Board of Zoning Appeals in 2013

Board Action

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Denied
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Denied
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved In-Part
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http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4167505
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4162620
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4147041
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4163280
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4168107
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4167739
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4163211
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4150794
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4166321
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4166927
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4165473
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4165782
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4166327
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4165479
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4163591
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4168532
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4169735
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4167988
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4167282
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4166373
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4170103
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4168978
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4170724
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4162239
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4170466
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4157854
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4160138
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4168462
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4171115
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4165990
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4169231
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4168276
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4168411
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4168948
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4170420
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4164321
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4169001
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4169944
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4163153
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4168150
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4165938
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4172207
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4168496
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4169941
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4149299
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4172684

#
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

12/31/2013

Dist.

SU
SU
SU
LE
DR
MA
DR
SP
MV
DR
DR
DR
SP
SU
LE
SU
SU
MA
MA
MA
MA
DR
SP
SU
SP
SP
HM
MA
SU
MV
SP
MV
PR
PR
DR
MV
MV
BR
SU
SU
DR
MA
MV
DR
BR
DR

Case Number
SP 2013-SU-024
SP 2013-SU-029
SP 2013-SU-026
SP 2013-LE-028
SP 2013-DR-030

SPA 76-M-086-05

SPA 83-D-022-06
SPA 89-5-006-02
SP 2013-MV-033
SP 2013-DR-031
VC 2013-DR-004
SP 2013-DR-032
SP 2012-SP-075
SP 2011-SU-011
SPA 2004-LE-053
SPA 2003-SU-012

SP 2013-SU-034
SP 2013-MA-039
SPA 76-M-088
SP 2013-MA-041
VC 2013-MA-007
SP 2013-DR-038
SP 2013-SP-045
SP 2013-SU-047
SP 2012-SP-059
VC 2013-5P-008
SP 2013-LE-042
VC 2013-MA-005
SP 2013-SU-035
SP 2013-MV-012
SP 2013-SP-049
VC 2013-MV-010
VC 2013-PR-003
SP 2013-PR-023
SP 2013-DR-046
VC 2013-MV-015
SP 2013-MV-014
SP 2013-BR-048
SP 2013-SU-040
VC 2013-SU-011
SP 2013-DR-053
SP 2013-MA-037
SP 2013-MV-050
VC 2013-DR-013
SP 2013-BR-056
SP 2013-DR-061

Board Date
6/5/2013
6/12/2013
6/12/2013
6/12/2013
6/12/2013
6/19/2013
7/10/2013
7/10/2013
7/17/2013
7/17/2013
7/17/2013
7/17/2013
7/17/2013
7/24/2013
7/24/2013
7/31/2013
7/31/2013
7/31/2013
7/31/2013
8/7/2013
8/7/2013
8/7/2013
9/11/2013
9/11/2013
9/11/2013
9/11/2013
9/11/2013
9/18/2013
9/18/2013
9/18/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
9/25/2013
10/9/2013
10/9/2013
10/9/2013
10/9/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/30/2013

Zoning Cases Before the Board of Zoning Appeals in 2013

Board Action
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Denied
Approved In-Part
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Denied
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Denied
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Denied
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http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4171022
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4173751
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4159897
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4172232
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4172662
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4172095
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4172445
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4172356
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4160622
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4173488
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4173531
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4166772
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4167313
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4141774
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4145441
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4175521
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4174393
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4168910
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4160740
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4165666
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4177096
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4176406
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4166797
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4175339
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4162328
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4173419
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4175739
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4174359
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4172477
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4169321
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4170378
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4176784
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4173643
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4165663
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4171139
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4180170
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4167300
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4174793
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4175567
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4178036
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4176405
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4173686
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4169734
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4177231
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4175238
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4174374

#
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

12/31/2013

Dist.

DR
MA
BR
PR
MV
MV
MV
MV
DR
MV
LE
MA
PR
MA
MV
MV
MV
DR
LE
SU
LE
DR
DR
MV
LE
MV
SP
BR
PR

Case Number
VC 2013-DR-014
SP 2013-MA-060
SP 2013-BR-069
VC 2013-PR-009
VC 2013-MV-012

SP 2013-MV-059
VC 2013-MV-016

SP 2013-MV-066
SP 2013-DR-068
SP 2013-MV-067
SP 2013-LE-057
SP 2013-MA-074
SP 2013-PR-051
SP 2013-MA-070
VC2013-MV-017
SP 2013-MV-071
SP 2013-MV-072
SP 2013-DR-027
SP 2013-LE-063
SP 2013-SU-076
SP 2013-LE-064
VC 2013-DR-018
SP 2013-DR-075
SP 2013-MV-079
SP 2013-LE-080
SP 2013-MV-081
SP 2013-SP-082
SP 2013-BR-077
SP 2013-PR-084

Board Date
10/30/2013
10/30/2013
11/6/2013
11/6/2013
11/6/2013
11/6/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
12/4/2013
12/4/2013
12/4/2013
12/4/2013
12/4/2013
12/4/2013
12/4/2013
12/4/2013
12/11/2013
12/11/2013
12/11/2013
12/11/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013

Zoning Cases Before the Board of Zoning Appeals in 2013

Board Action
Denied
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Denied
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved In-Part
Approved
Approved
Approved
Denied
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved In-Part
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
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http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4174734
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4151718
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4178147
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4176585
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4179223
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4161389
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4178517
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4172549
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4171561
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4176086
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4175634
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179544
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4164315
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4174884
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4180283
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4174788
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4178612
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4162037
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4145046
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4178581
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179185
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4175719
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4181184
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4181696
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4181701
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179199
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4178295
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4177272
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4177220

